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DATE: 

S.NO 

1 

2 

3 

5 

6 

7 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

|15 

16 

17 

18 

|19 
|20 
|21 

|22 

23 

|24 

25 

|26 
27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

|40 

09.09.2019 

CLASS 

(Arduino, IOT, Android Application Development) 

|II B.SC MECS 

| B.SC 
MECS|201017474002 G.PAVAN 

||I B.SC MECS 

|Il B.SC MECS 201017474003 |P.SRAVANI 

|II B.SC MECS 

|I B.SC MECS 201017474004 |J.BHAVISHYA 

III B.SC MECS 201017474005 A.SHESHANK 

|Il B.SC MECS 201017474007 B.NAVEEN 

|II B.SC MECS 201017474008 P.MUKESH 

|II B.SC MECS 201017474009 N.SAI NIKHILA 

|III B.SC MECS 201017474019 D.SAI CHARAN 

II B.SC MECS 201017474012 M.KAVYASREE 

|II B.SC MECS 201017474025 D.SAINATH 

I B.SC MECS 

IIB.SC MECS 

|IIB.SC MECS 
|IB.SC MECS 

|I B.SC MECS 201017474035 JASMEET KAUR 

IB.SC MECS 

I B.SC MECS 201017474036E.VARSHIKA 

IB.SC MECS 

IB.SC MECS 
IIB.SC MECS 

B.SC MECS 201017474039 V.MOUNIKA 

|IIB.SC MECS 

|IIB.SC MECS 
IIB.SC MECS 

B.SC MECS 

IB.SC MECS 

|IB.SC MECS 
IB.SC MECS 

B.SC MECS 

LITTLE 
FLOWER DEGREE 

COLLEGE 

UPPAL, HYDERABAD 
DEPARTMENT OF ELECTRONICS 

CERTIFICATE COURSE 

IIB.SC MECS 

|IIB.SC MECS 

EMBEDDED SYSTEMS 

|IB.SC MECS 

ON 

ROLL NO. 

IIB.SC MECS 

IIB.SC MECS 
iB.SC MECS 

INAME OF THE STUDENT 

B.SC MECS 

IIB.SC MECS 

201017474026 P.MEGHANA 
201017474028 R.NIKHIL GOUD 

201017474034 B.SANTOSHI 

|201017474037 S.ASRITA 

201018474001 S.RAJAHEKAR REDDY 
201018474002 PR CHANDRA MOULI 

|201018474003 K.PRAVEEN 
201018474004K.PRASHANTH REDDY 

201018474005V.NICHOLSON 
201018474006R.SIDDHARTHA 

|201018474007 R.AKHIL GUPTA 
201018474008 K.BHANUCHADAR REDDY 

201018474009G.SANDEEP 
201018474010 N.POOJITHA 
|201018474011 lG.NITHISHA REDDY 

|201018474012 U.LOKESH VIRAl 
201018474013 RSUMANA SREE 
201018474014 V.yINEETH REDDY 
201018474015 |G.CHANDU 
201018474016 |N.NYMISHA 

|201018474017 A.SREEHITH 
201018474018 R.AYUSHMAN 
201018474019 T.USHA KIRANMAYI 

|201018474021 |c.RAMANAND 
201018474022 |P.SRAVAN 
201018474024 
201018474023 E.ARUNTEJA 

|D.YASHWANTH 
KUMAR 

|SIGNATURE 

laua 
AStea 

Mnbehe 

antuh 

E.Noca 

Chonol 

AkL 

Tioshacrn 

DYhtDarth. 



A1 

|42 

|43 

|44 

|45 

46 

47 

50 

51 

52 

53 

55 

56 

IB SC MECS 

IB SC MECS 

IR SC MECS 

IB 5C MECS 

ITB SC MECS 

IB.5C MECS 

IB.SC VECS 
IB5C VECS 

IB.SC MECS 

|TIB.SC MECS 
IIB.SC MECS 

2010184 74025 
G.INDIRA DEVI 

3010184 7402 
7E.SON! STELL A 

2010124 7402 8BSAB4/SHEK 

20101R4 74029RANIRUDH 
|7020184 74030 MSOLOMON 

2010184 7403 1 D 
SAISUDHA 

2010184 74032pSRINA REOOY 

2010184 7403 3 D HARIKA REDOY 

VINCENT 

201018474035B.UDAY KIRAN 

2010184 74035 B.NISHANTH 
201018a 74036 CH.THARUN 

201018474037 P.KAVYA 
201018474038 NNVL LÁHSYA 

201018474039 P.MADHULIKA 

201018474040 N.NIKHITHA 

201019474020 E.RAVALI 

BHARAOWA 



DATE: 

S.NO 

1 

2 

6 

7 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

|20 

21 

|22 

|23 

24 

|25 
|26 

|27 

|28 
|29 

30 

31 

|32 
33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

|40 

13.09.2019 

CLASS 
B.SC MECS 

B.SC MECS 
W B.SC MECS 

B.SC MECS 
|Il B.SC MECS 
II B.SC MECS 
II B.SC MECS 

20101 7474002 G.PAVAN 
20101 7474003 |P.SRAVANI 
20101 7474004 J.BHAVISHYA 
201017474005 A.SHESHANK 

20101 7474007B.NAVEEN 
201017474008 |P.MUKESH 

2o101 7474009 N.SAI NIKHILA 

Il B.SC MECS 201017474019 D.SAI CHARAN 

|II B.SC MECS 
II B.SC MECS 

|IIB.SC MECS 

IIB.SC MECS 

|Il B.SC MECS 201017474025 D.SAINATH 

|IB.SC MECS 

|II B.SC MECS 201017474026 |P.MEGHANA 

IIB.SC MECS 

I B.SC MECS 201017474028 R.NIKHIL GOUD 

I B.SC MECS 
201017474034B.SANTOSHI 

IB.SC MECS 

|I|I B.SC MECS 201017474035 JASMEET KAUR 

|IlI B.SC MECS 201017474036 |E.VARSHIKA 

|IIB.SC MECS 
IIB.SC MECS 

|IIB.SC MECS 
|B.SC MECS 
IIB.SC MECS 

IB.SC MECS 

B.SC MECS 

||IB.SC MECS 
|IIB.SC MECS 
|IB.SC MECS 

IB.SC MECS 

B.SC MECS 

MB.SC MECS 

LITTLE 
FLOWER 

DEGREE COLLEGE 

(Arduino, I0T, Androld Application Development) 

IB.SC MECS 

IIB.SC MECS 

UPPAL, HYDERABAD 

DEPARTMENT OF ELECTRONICS 

|IB.SC MECS 

ROLL N0. 

IIB.SC MECS 

CERTIFICATE COURSE 

ON 

IB.SC MECS 

EMBEDDED SYSTEMS 

NAME OF THE STUDENT 

201017474037 S.ASRITA 
201017474039 V.MOUNIKA 
201018474001 S.RAJAHEKAR REDDY 

|201018474002 PR CHANDRA MOULI 

201018474003 |K.PRAVEEN 
201018474004 K.PRASHANTH REDDY 

|201018474005 |V.NICHOLSON 
|201018474006 R.SIDDHARTHA 
|201018474007 R.AKHIL GUPTA 
|201018474008 K.BHANUCHADAR REDDY 

|201018474009G.SANDEEP 
201018474010 |N.POOJITHA 
|201018474011 G.NITHISHA REDDY 
|201018474012 |U.LOKESH VIRAT 
201018474013 R.SUMANA SREE 
|201018474014 V.vINEETH REDDY 

|201018474015G.CHANDU |201018474016 |N.NYMISHA 
|201018474017 |A.SREEHITH 
201018474018 R.AYUSHMAN 
|201018474019 TUSHA KIRANMAT 
|201018474021 C.RAMANAND 
201018474022 P.SRAVAN 
|201018474023 E.ARUNTEJA 
|201018474024 |D. .YASHWANTH KUMAR 

SIGNATURE 

ViMOUca 

hand 

AKAL 

R.SUnhasee 

A 
p.whn 

|l B.SC MECS 201017474012 M.KAVYASREE 



|41 

|42 

43 

44 

45 

46 

|47 

|48 

49 

50 

51 

52 

53 

54 

55 

56 

|IIB.SC MECS 
IIB.SC MECS 

IIB.SC MECS 

|B.SC MECS 

|IIB.SC MECS 
|IB.SC MECS 

IB.SC MECS 

UB.SC MECS 

IIB.SC MECS 

IB.SC MECS 

|IB.SC MECS 

201018474025 G.INDIRA DEV 

201018474027 |E.SONI STELLA 
201018474028 B.S.ABHISHEK 
201018474029 R.ANIRUDH 
|201018474030 M.SOLOMON 
201018474031 D.SAISUDHA 

l201018474032 P.SRINAYANA 
l201018474033 |D.HARIKA REDDY 
201018474035 B.UDAY KIRAN 

IIB.SC MECS 

IIB.SC MECS 

IIB.SC MECS 

IB.SC MECS 
IIB.SC MECS 

201018474036 CH.THARUN 
201018474035 B.NISHANTH BHARADWAJ 

|201018474037 |P.KAVYA 

VINCENT 

201018474038 NNVL LAHSYA 
|201018474039 |P.MADHäLIKA 
201018474040 N.NIKHITHA 

201019474020E.RAVALI 

REDDY 
R.Awu 

Beucayuonh 

ma 
Nithitho 

E.Rava 



DATE: 

S.NO 

1 

2 

5 

6 

7 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

|21 

22 

|23 

|24 
25 

|26 

27 

|28 

|29 

30 

31 

32 

|33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

16.09.2019 

CLASS 

(Arduino, I0T, Android 
Application pevelopment) 

|II B.SC MECS 
|N B.SC MECS 

I B.SC MECS 
|201017474002 

G.PAVAN 

II B.SC MECS 

B.SC MECS 20101 747a003 P.SRAVANI 

B.SC MECS 20101 7474004 
J.BHAVISHYA 

B.SC MECS 20101 7474005 A.SHESHANK 

II B.SC 
MECS201017474007 B.NAVEEN 

|II B.SC MECS 

|Il B.SC MECS 

||I B.SC MECS20101 7474009 N.SAI NIKHILA 

|T B.SC MECS 
201017474019 D.SAI CHARAN 

| B.SC MECS 201017474012 M. KAVYASREE 
201017474025 D.SAINATH 

|Il B.SC MECS 
|IIB.SC MECS 
|IB.SC MECS 

|IIB.SC MECS 
|IIB.SC MECS 

|IB.SC MECS 

|Ill B.SC MECS 201017474035 JASMEET KAUR 

|III B.SC MECS 
|201017474036E.VARSHIKA 

|Ill B.SC MECS 201017474037 S.ASRITA 

IIB.SC MECS 

|IIB.SC MECS 
IIB.SC MECS 

|IIB.SC MECS 
|IB.SC MECS 
IIB.SC MECS 

|IB.SC MECS 

B.SC MECS 

WB.SC MECS 

|IB.SC MECS 
IIB.SC MECS 

|IIB.SC MECS 

IIB.SC MECS 

LITTLE 
FLOWER 

DEGREE 
COLLEGE 

UPPAL, HYDERABAD 
DEPARTMENT OF ELECTRONICS 

CERTIFICATE COURSE 

|IIB.SC MECS 

|IB.SC MECS 

ON 
EMBEDDED SYSTEMS 

IIB.SC MECS 

ROLL NO. 

|IB.SC MECS 
IIB.SC MECS 

NAME OF THE STUDENT 

201017474026 P.MEGHANA 
201017474028 R.NIKHIL GOUD 

201017474034 B.SANTOSHI 

201017474039 V.MOUNIKA 
201018474001 S.RAJAHEKAR REDDY 

201018474002 |PR CHANDRA MOULI 

|201018474003 |K.PRAVEEN 
|201018474004 K.PRASHANTH REDDY 

|201018474005 V.NICHOLSON 
|201018474006 |R.SIDDHARTHA 
|201018474007R.AKHIL GUPTA 

201018474008K.BHANUCHADAR REDDY 

201018474009G.SANDEEP 

|201018474010 N.POOJITHA 
|201018474011G.NITHISHA REDDY 

201018474012 U.LOKESH VIRAT 
201018474013 |R.SUMANA SREE 

|201018474014 V.VINEETH REDDY 

201018474015G.CHANDU 
|201018474016 N.NYMISHA 
201018474017 A.SREEHITH 

|201018474018 R.AYUSHMAN 
|201018474019 T.USHA KIRANMAYI 
201018474021 C.RAMANAND 

|201018474022 \P.SRAVAN 
|201018474023 E.ARUNTEJA |201018474024 |D.YASHWANTH KUMAR 

SIGNATURE 

SanS hh 

Chondu 

AkA! 

201017474008 P.MUKESH 



41 

42 

43 

44 

|45 

46 

|47 

48 
49 

50 

51 

52 

53 

54 

55 

56 

WB.SC MECS 

||IB.SC MECS 
|IB.SC MECS 
IB.SC MECS 

B.SC MECS 

IB.SC MECS 

IIB.SC MECS 

IB.SC MECS 

IIB.SC MECS 
IIB.SC MECS 

IB.SC MECS 

|IB.SC MECS 

IIB.SC MECS 

IIB.SC MECS 

|IB.SC MECS 
IIB.SC MECS 

201018474025 G.INDIRA DEVI 
|201018474027 E.SONI STELLA 

201018474028 B.S.ABHISHEK 

|201018474029 R.ANIRUDH 

201018474030 
M.SOLOMON VINCENT 

201018474031 p.SAISUDHA 
201018474032 P.SRINAYANA REDDY 

201018474033 D.HARIKA REDDY 

201018474035B.UDAY KIRAN 

201018474035 B.NISHANTH BHARADWAJ 
201018474036 CH.THARUN 

201018474037 P.KAVYA 
|201018474038 NNVL LAHSYA 

|201018474039 P.MADHULIKA 

l201018474040 N.NIKHITHA 

|201019474020E.RAVALI 

A 

Heka 

ERaval 



DATE: 

S.NO 

3 

5 

10 

11 

|12 

|13 
14 

|15 
16 

17 

18 

19 

|20 
|21 

|22 

|23 
|24 
|25 

26 

27 

|28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

|37 

38 

39 

|40 

19.08.2019 

CLASS 
|I B.SC MECS 

I B.SC MECS 
I|| B.SC MECS 
||I B.SC MECS 

||I B.SC MECS 

(Arduino, IOT, Android 
Application 

Development) 

lalal: ||I B.SC MECS 

III B.SC MECS 
II B.SC MECS 
|II B.SC MECS 
|I B.SC MECS 

|lI B.SC MECS 
||I B.SC MECS 
||I B.SC MECS 
||I B.SC MECS 

III B.SC MECS 

I B.SC MECS 
|I B.SC MECS 

IIB.SC MECS 

IIB.SC MECS 
|B.SC MECS 

1B.SC MECS 
IIB.SC MECS 

IIB.SC MECS 

IIB.SC MECS 
IIB.SC MECS 

|IB.SC MECS 

|IB.SC MECS 

IIB.SC MECS 

|IB.SC MECS 

IB.SC MECS 

|B.SC MECS 

|IB.SC MECS 

|IB.SC MECS 

IB.SC MECS 
IB.SC MECS 

IIB.SC MECS 

IIB.SC MECS 

|B.SC MECS 

IIB.SC MECS 

LITTLE 
FLOWER 

DEGREE COLLEGE 

IB.SC MECS 

UPPAL, HYDERABAD 

DEPARTMENT OF ELECTRONICS 
CERTIFICATE COURSE 

EMBEDDED SYSTEMS 

ROLL NO. 

|201017474007 

G.PAVAN 
201017474002 |201017474003 P.SRAVANI 

J.BHAVISHYA 
201017474004 |201017474005 A.SHESHANK 

201017474008 

|201017474019 
|201017474012 
201017474025 

201017474026 

201017474028 

201017474034 

|201017474035 

|201017474036 
201017474037 

201017474039 

201018474001 

201018474002 

|201017474009N.SAINIKHILA 

201018474003 

201018474004 

201018474006 

ON 

201018474007 

201018474008 

JNAME OF THE STUDENT 

B.NAVEEN 

P.MUKESH 

|201018474012 

201018474013 

201018474014 

D.SAI CHARAN 

M.KAVYASREE 
D.SAINATH 

P.MEGHANA 
R.NIKHIL GOUD 

B.SANTOSHI 

201018474005 V.NICHOLSON 

JASMEET KAUR 

|201018474023 

E.VARSHIKA 

|201018474024 

S.ASRITA 

V.MOUNIKA 

S.RAJAHEKAR REDDY 
PR CHANDRA MOULI 
K.PRAVEEN 

K.PRASHANTH REDDY 

201018474009 G.SANDEEP 

|201018474010 N.POOJITHA 

R.SIDDHARTHA 

201018474011 G.NITHISHA REDDY 

R.AKHIL GUPTA 

R.SUMANA SREE 
V.VINEETH REDDY 

|201018474015 G.CHANDU 

K.BHANUCHADAR REDDYauckahdl 

U.LOKESH VIRAT 

201018474016 |N.NYMISHA 
201018474017 A.SREEHITH 

|201018474018 |R.AYUSHMAN 

|201018474019 
|201018474021 C.RAMANAND 

|201018474022 |P.SRAVAN 

T.USHA KIRANMAYI 

|SIGNATURE 

E.ARUNTEJA 

Santo 

|D.YASHWANTH KUMAR 

V. MOunika 

Chand 

\cae e 

A 

IDyhcIth 



|41 

|42 

43 

44 

45 

46 

|47 
|48 

49 

50 

51 

52 
53 

54 

55 

56 

IB.SC MECS 

IB.SC MECS 

||B.SC MECS 

UB.SC MECS 
|IIB.SC MECS 

|B.SC MECS 

||IB.SC MECS 
|I1B.SC MECS 

IIB.SC MECS 

IIB.SC MECS 

IB.SC MECS 

IIB.SC MECS 
IB.SC MECS 
IB.SC MECS 

|IB.SC MECS 

201018474025 G.INDIRA DEVI 
201018474027 E.SONI STELLA 
201018474028 B.S.ABHISHEK 

|201018474029R.ANIRUDH 
|201018474030 M.SOLOMON VINCENT 
201018474031 p.SAISUDHA 
201018474032 P.SRINAYANA 
201018474033 D.HARIKA REDDY 
|201018474035B.UDAY KIRAN 
201018474035B.NISHANTH 
201018474036 CH.THARUN 

201018474037 P.KAVYA 

REDDY 

|IIB.SC MECS201019474020E.RAVALI 

| BHARADWAJ 

201018474038NNVL LAHSYA 
201018474039 P.MADHULIKA 

|201018474040 |N.NIKHITHA 

RAe 



S.NO 

DATE: 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

|10 

11 

|12 
13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

20 

21 

22 

|23 

24 

|25 

|26 

27 

|28 

|29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

|40 

20.08.2019 

CLASS 

(Arduino, IOT, Android Applica tion Development) 

I B.SC MECS 
I B.SC MECS 

B.SC MECS 201017474002 G.PAVAN 

I B.SC MECS 
201017474003 P.SRAVANI 
20101 7474004 J.BHAVISHYA 
201017474005 A.SHESHANK 

|IN B.SC MECS 
II B.SC MECS 

B.SC MECS 201017474007 B.NAVEEN 

|l B.SC MECS 
|Ill B.SC MECS 
|l B.SC MECS 
|IlI B.SC MECS 
|l B.SC MECS 

IW B.SC MECS 

|III B.SC MECS 201017474012 |M.KAVYASREE 

|IM B.SC MECS 201017474025 D.SAINATH 

|III B.SC MECS 
|III B.SC MECS 
|IIB.SC MECS 
IB.SC MECS 

|1B.SC MECS 

IIB.SC MECS 

IIB.SC MECS 

IB.SC MECS 
|IB.SC MECS 

|1B.SC MECS 

|1B.SC MECS 
|IB.SC MECS 

IB.SC MECS 

I|B.SC MECS 

IB.SC MECS 

B.SC MECS 

IIB.SC MECS 

|IIB.SC MECS 

|IB.SC MECS 

IB.SC MECS 

LITTLE 
FLOWER 

DEGREE 
COLLEGE 

UPPAL, HYDERABAD 
DEPARTMENT OF ELECTRONICS 

CERTIFICATE COURSE 

ON 

MB.SC MECS 

EMBEDDED SYSTEMS 

|IIB.SC MECS 
IIB.SC MECS 

ROLL NO. 

|IIB.SC MECS 

NAME OF THE STUDENT 

|IB.SC MECS 

201017474008 P.MUKESH 
201017474009 N.SAI NIKHILA 

201017474019 D.SAI CHARAN 

201017474026 JP.MEGHANA 
201017474028 R.NIKHIL GOUD 
|201017474034 B.SANTOSHI 
|201017474035 JASMEET KAUR 
|201017474036 E.VARSHIKA 

201017474037 |S.ASRITA 
201017474039 V.MOUNIKA 
201018474001 S.RAJAHEKAR REDDY 
201018474002 |PR CHANDRA MOULI 

201018474003 |K.PRAVEEN 
201018474004 |K.PRASHANTH REDDY 

201018474005 V. NICHOLSON 
201018474006 R.SIDDHARTHA 

|201018474007 R.AKHIL GUPTA 
|201018474008K.BHANUCHADAR REDDY 

|201018474009G.SANDEEP 
|201018474010 N.POOJITHA 
|201018474011G.NITHISHA REDDY 
|201018474012 U.LOKESH VIRAT 
|201018474013 R.SUMANA SREE 
|201018474014 vvINEETH REDDY 

|201018474015 G.CHANDU 
201018474016 N,NYMISHA 

|201018474017 A.SREEHITH 
|201018474018 R.AYUSHMAN 
|201018474019 T.USHA KIRANMAYI 

201018474021 lc.RAMANAND 
|201018474022 P.SRAVAN 
|201018474023 E.ARUNTEJA 201018474024 |D.YASHWANTH KUMAR 

SIGNATURE 

ASat 

A 

Gantus 

Chord 

A! 

RSunaIQ 

D AhAnth 



41 

42 

43 

|44 

45 

46 

47 

48 

|49 

50 

51 

52 

53 

54 

55 
56 

IB.SC MECS 

IB.SC MECS 

|IB.SC MECS 

IB.SC MECS 

IIB.SC MECS 

IIB.SC MECS 
I|B.SC MECS 

|IB.SC MECS 

IB.SC MECS 
IIB.SC MECS 

B.SC MECS 

IIB.SC MECS 

IIB.SC MECS 

|IIB.SC MECS 
1B.SC MECS 

|IB.SC MECS 

|201018474025 G.INDIRA DEVI 
|201018474027 E.SONI STELLA 

201018474028 |B.S.ABHISHEK 
|201018474029 R.ANIRUDH 
|201018474030|M.SOLOMON VINCENT 

201018474031 D.SAISUDHA 
201018474032 P.SRINAYANA REDDY 

201018474033 D.HARIKA REDDY 
201018474035B.UDAY KIRAN 

201018474035 B.NISHANTH BHARADWAI 

|201018474036 CH.THARUN 

201018474037 P.KAVYA 
|201018474038 NNVL LAHSYA 

201018474039 P.MADHULIKA 

|201018474040 N.NIKHITHA 

|201019474020 E.RAVALI 
Eaa 



DATE: 

S.NO 

2 
3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

1 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

|25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

|37 

38 

39 

|40 

20.09.2019 

CLASS 

(Arduino, IOT, Android 
Aprplication Development) 

B.SC MECS201017474002 G.PAVAN 

B.SC MECS 201017474003 P.SRAVANI 

I B.SC MECS 201017474004 I.BHAVISHYA 

I|I B.SC MECS 

N B.SC MECS 201017474005 A.SHESHANK 

|l B.SC MECS 

W B.SC MECS 201017474007 B.NAVEEN 

B.SC MECS 201017474008 P.MUKESH 

T B.SC MECS 

T B.SC MECS 201017474009 N.SAI NIKHILA 

IN B.SC MECS 201017474019 D.SAI CHARAN 

N B.SC MECS 201017474012 M.KAVYASREE 

|Il B.SC MECS 201017474025 D.SAINATH 
201017474026 |P.MEGHANA 

201017474028 R.NIKHIL GOUD 
201017474034 B.SANTOSHI 
201017474035 JASMEET KAUR |ll B.SC MECS 

III B.SC MECS 
||lI B.SC MECS 

I B.SC MECS 
IB.SC MECS 

1B.SC MECS 

IB.SC MECS 

I1B.SC MECS 

IIB.SC MECS 

|B.SC MECS 

IIB.SC MECS 

I1B.SC MECS 

IIB.SC MECS 

|IB.SC MECS 

||B.SC MECS 
IIB.SC MECS 

IIB.SC MECS 

||B.SC MECS 

|IB.SC MECS 

|B.SC MECS 

IB.SC MECS 

LITTLE 
FLOWER 

DEGREE 
COLLEGE 

UPPAL, HYDERABAD 
DEPARTMENT OF ELECTRONICS 

CERTIFICATE COURSE 

ON 

IIB.SC MECS 

EMBEDDED SYSTEMS 

IIB.SC MECS 

IB.SC MECS 

ROLL N0. 

||B.SC MECS 

NAME OF THE E STUDENT 

IB.SC MECS 

|WB.SC MECS 

|201017474039V.MOUNIKA 
201018474001S.RAJAHEKAR REDDY 

|201018474002 PR CHANDRA MOULI 

|201018474003 |K.PRAVEEN 
201018474004 K.PRASHANTH REDDY 

201018474005 .NICHOLSON 
201018474006 |R.SIDDHARTHA 
201018474007 R.AKHIL GUPTA 

|201018474008 |K.BHANUCHADAR REDDY 
201018474009 G.SANDEEP 
|201018474010 N.POOJITHA 
201018474011G.NITHISHA REDDY 
|201018474012 U.LOKESH VIRAT 
|201018474013 |R.SUMANA SREE 
|201018474014 |V.VINEETH REDDY 
201018474015G.CHANDU 

|201018474016 |N.NYMISHA 
|201018474017 A.SREEHITH 

|201018474018 R.AYUSHMAN 
201018474019 |T.USHA KIRANMAY! 
|201018474021 C.RAMANAND 
201018474022 P.SRAVAN 
201018474023 E.ARUNTEJA 
201018474024 |D.YASHWANTH KUMAR 

SIGNATURE 

Charr 

Santosh 

VNDUr 

Chendu 

AX! 

RSuma 

2.Aushn 

|201017474036 E.VARSHIKA 
201017474037 |S.ASRITA 



41 

42 
43 

44 

45 

46 

47 

48 

49 

50 

51 

52 

53 

54 

55 

56 

IIB.SC MECS 

IB.SC MECS 

IIB.SC MECS 

|1B.SC MECS 

|IB.SC MECS 

WB.SC MECS 

IB.SC MECS 

|B.SC MECS 
WB.SC MECS 

IB.SC MECS 

IIB.SC MECS 

IB.SC MECS 

IB.SC MECS 

IIB.SC MECS 

IIB.SC MECS 

IB.SC MECS 

|201018474025 G.INDIRA DEVI 
|201018474027E.SONI STELLA 
201018474028 B.S.ABHISHEK 
201018474029 R.ANIRUDH 

201018 |201018474031 D.SAISUDHA 
201018474032 P.SRINAYANA REDDY 
201018474033 D.HARIKA REDDY 
|201018474035 B.UDAY KIRAN 

201018474035 B.NISHANTH BHARADWAJ 
201018474036 CH.THARUN 

201018474037 P.KAVYA 
201018474038 NNVL LAHSYA 

201018474039 P.MADHULIKA 
|201018474040 N.NIKHITHA 
20101#474020 E.RAVALI 

Aithit 

£Raval 

18474030 M.SOLOMON VINCENT 



DATE: 

S.NO 

3 

5 

7 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

13 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

22 

24 

|25 
26 

|27 

28 

|29 
30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

|35 
36 

37 

|38 
39 

|40 

21.10.2019 

CLASS 

(Arduino, IOT, Android 
Application pevelopnent) 

B.SC MECS 
B.SC MECS 

I B.SC MECS 
B.SC MECS 

|II B.SC MECS 2010174 74002 
G.PAVAN 

II B.SC MECS 2010174 74003 
|P.SRAVANI 

|II B.SC MECS 

2010174 74004 J, BHAVISHYA 
2010174 74005 lA.SHESHANK 

201017474007 B.NAVEEN 
2010174 74008 P.MUKESH 

|I B.SC MECS 201017474009 N.SAI NIKHILA 

|I B.SC MECS 201017474019 D.SAI CHARAN 

|IN B.SC 
MECS|201017474012 M.KAVYASREE 

| B.SC 
MECS201017474025 D.SAINATH 

|M B.SC MECS 201017474026 |P,MEGHANA 

|Il B.SC 
MECS201017474028 R.NIKHIL GOUD 

|l B.SC MECS 201017474034 B.SANTOSHI 

|l B.SC MECS 201017474035 JASMEET KAUR 

|III B.SC MECS 

|1B.SC MECS 
IIB.SC MECS 

IIB.SC MECS 

IIB.SC MECS 

|1B.SC MECS 

|IB.SC MECS 
|1B.SC MECS 

|IB.SC MECS 
||B.SC MECS 

||1B.SC MECS 
|1B.SC MECS 
|1B.SC MECS 

|IIB.SC MECS 
||IB.SC MECS 

IB.SC MECS 
||IB.SC MECS 

IB.SC MECS 
IB.SC MECS 

IIB.SC MECS 

IIB.SC MECS 

LITTLE FLOWER DEGREE COLLEGE 

UPPAL, HYDERABAD 
DEPARTMENT OF ELECTRONICS 

CERTIFICATE COURSE 

||IB.SC MECS 
|||B.SC MECS 

ON 
EMBEDDED SYSTEMS 

||IB.SC MECS 

ROLL NO. 
NAME OF THE STUDENT 

201017474036E.VARSHIKA 
201017474037 |S.ASRITA 
201017474039 V.MOUNIKA 
201018474001 S.RAJAHEKAR REDDY 

201018474002PR CHANDRA MOULI 

|201018474003 |K.PRAVEEN 
201018474004 K.PRASHANTH REDDY 

|201018474005V.NICHOLSON 

201018474006 R.SIDDHARTHA 
201018474007 |R.AKHIL GUPTA 
|201018474008K.BHANUCHADAR REDDY 

|201018474009 G.SANDEEP 
|201018474010 |N.POOJITHA 
|201018474011 G.NITHISHA REDDY 

|201018474012 U.LOKESH VIRAT 
|201018474013 R.SUMANA SREE 
|201018474014 V.VINEETH REDDY 
|201018474015|G.CHANDU 
|201018474016 |N.NYMISHA 
201018474017 |A.SREEHITH 

|201018474018 R.AYUSHMAN 
|201018474019T.USHA KIRANMAYI 

|201018474021 C.RAMANAND 
201018474022 P.SRAVAN 
|201018474023 E.ARUNTEJA 201018474024 |D.YASHWANTH KUMAR 

SIGNATURE 

AKK! 

A 
R Sumerge 

|II B.SC MECS 



41 

|42 

|43 

44 

45 
|46 

|47 

|48 

|49 

50 

51 

52 

53 

54 

55 

56 

|IB.SC MECS 

|IB.SC MECS 

IB.SC MECS 
IIB.SC MECS 

IIB.SC MECS 
IB.SC MECS 

IIB.SC MECS 

B.SC MECS 

IIB.SC MECS 

IB.SC MECS 
IIB.SC MECS 

IIB.SC MECS 

IIB.SC MECS 

|IIB.SC MECS 
IIB.SC MECS 

|||B.SC MECS 

|201018474025 lG.INDIRA DEVI 

201018474027 E.SONI STELLA 
201018474028 B.S.ABHISHEK 

201018474029 R.ANIRUDH 
|201018474030 M.SOLOMON VINCENT 
|201018474031 D.SAISUDHA 
201018474032P.SRINAYANA REDDY 
201018474033 D.HARIKA REDDY 
|201018474035 B.UDAY KIRAN 

201018474035 B.NISHANTH 
201018474036 CH.THARUN 

|201018474037 P.KAVYA 
|201018474038NNVL LAHSYA 
201018474039 P.MADHULIKA 

|201018474040N.NIKHITHA 
201019474020E.RAVALI 

BHARADWAJ 

RAhi 

Brudy Ken 

Ni titha 

ERaval 



DATE: 

S.NO 

7 

|10 
11 

12 

|13 
14 

15 

|16 
17 

18 

19 

20 

|21 

|22 
|23 
24 

|25 
26 

27 

28 

|29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

|40 

22.10.2019 

CLASS 

|| B.SC MECS 

(Arduino, I0T, Android Application Development) 

|I B.SC MECS 
|I B.SC MECS 

I|| B.SC MECS 

III B.SC MECS 

||l B.SC MECS201017474003 P.SRAVÀNI 

||I B.SC MECS 
III B.SC MECS 
III B.SC MECS 

|IB.SC MECS 

||I B.SC MECS 
|I B.SC MECS 

III B.SC MECS 

ll B.SC MECS 201017474025 D.SAINATH 

IlI B.SC MECS 201017474026 P.MEGHANA 

IIB.SC MECS 

IlI B.SC MECS201017474028 R.NIKHIL GOUD 

|l B.SC MECS 201017474034 B.SANTOSHI 
201017474035 JASMEET KAUR 
201017474036 E.VARSHIKA 

IB.SC MECS 
|IIB.SC MECS 

I1B.SC MECS 

|IIB.SC MECS 

IB.SC MECS 

||I B.SC MECS201017474039 V.MOUNIKA 

IB.SC MECS 

|B.SC MECS 
|I1B.SC MECS 
|IIB.SC MECS 
|WB.SC MECS 

|IB.SC MECS 
||IB.SC MECS 

|IB.SC MECS 

|IB.SC MECS 

|IB.SC MECS 

IIB.SC MECS 

LITTLE FLOWER DEGREE COLLEGE 
UPPAL, HYDERABAD 

DEPARTMENT OF ELECTRONICS 
CERTIFICATE COURSE 

IIB.SC MECS 

|IIB.SC MECS 

ON 

EMBEDDED SYSTEMS 

IB.SC MECS 

ROLL NO. 

IB.SC MECS 

IB.SC MECS 

NAME OF THE STUDENT 

201017474002G.PAVAN 

|201017474004 J.BHAVISHYA 
|201017474005 A.SHESHANK 
|201017474007 B.NAVEEN 
|201017474008 P.MUKESH 
|201017474009 N.SAI NIKHILA 
|201017474019 D.SAI CHARAN 

|201017474012 M.KAVYASREE 

|201017474037 S.ASRITA 

|201018474001 S.RAJAHEKAR REDDY 

201018474002 PR CHANDRA MOULI 

201018474003 K.PRAVEEN 
|201018474004 K.PRASHANTH REDDY 

201018474005v.NICHOLSON 
201018474006 R.SIDDHARTHA 
201018474007 R.AKHIL GUPTA 
|201018474008 K.BHANUCHADAR REDDY 

201018474009 G.SANDEEP 
|201018474010N.POOJITHA 
|201018474011 G.NITHISHA REDDY 
|201018474012 U.LOKESH VIRAT 
201018474013 R.SUMANA SREE 
|201018474014 |V.vINEETH REDDY 

201018474015 G.CHANDU 
201018474016N.NYMISHA 

|201018474017 A.SREEHITH 
|201018474018 R,AYUSHMAN 
|201018474019 TUSHA KIRANMAYI 

|201018474021C.RAMANAND 
|201018474022 |P.SRAVAN 
|201018474023 E.ARUNTEJA 

201018474024 D.YASHVWANTH | KUMAR 

SIGNATURE 

NA rkha 

Santtsh 

ViNOUka 

handu 
klaww 

AKLid 

RSuanasre 



|41 

42 

43 

|44 

|45 

46 
47 

48 

49 

50 

51 

52 

53 

54 

55 

56 

B.SC MECS 
B.SC MECS 
|1B.SC MECS 
IB.SC MECS 

|IIB.SC MECS 
IIB.SC MECS 

|IB.SC MECS 

IB.SC MECS 

IIB.SC MECS 

IB.SC MECS 

IB.SC MECS 

|IB.SC MECS 
IB.SC MECS 

|IB.SC MECS 
|IIB.SC MECS 

IIB.SC MECS 

|201018474025 G.INDIRA DEVI 
201018474027 
|201018474028 B.S.ABHISHEK 
201018474029 R.ANIRUDH 
201018474030 
201018474031 
|201018474032 
|201018474033 
|201018474035 

201018474035 

201018474036 

201018474037 

201018474038 

201018474039 

201018474040 

E.SONI STELLA 

M.SOLOMON VINCENT 

D.SAISUDHA 
P.SRINAYANA REDDY 

D.HARIKA REDDY 

B.UDAY KIRAN 

B.NISHANTH BHARADWAJ 
CH.THARUN 

P.KAVYA 

NNVL LAHSYA 

P.MADHULIKA 

N.NIKHITHA 

|201019474020 E.RAVALI 

CANs 

b3aih 

ma 
NiiA 

Kavalle 



DATE: 

s.NO 
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

5 

7 

8 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

|19 

20 

21 

|22 

23 

|24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

|29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

|37 

38 

|39 
40 

23.01.2020 

CLASS 

(Arduino, I0T, Android Application Development) 

|II B.SC MECS 
201017474002 G.PAVAN 

|| B.SC 
MECS|20101 7474003 

P,SRAVANI 

IN B.SC MECS 
201017474004 

J.BHAVISHYA 

I B.SC MECS 
201017474005 

A.SHESHANK 

|IIN B.SC MECS 
J201017474007 

B.NAVEEN 

|II B.SC MECS 
|201017474008 

P.,MUKESH 

|I B.SC MECS 
201017474009 N.SAI NIKHILA 

|II B.SC MECS 
201017474019 D.SAI CHARAN 

|M B.SC MECS 
|201017474012 M. 

KAVYASREE 

|I B.SC MECS 
201017474025 

D.SAINATH 

|l B.SC MECS 
201017474026 

P.MEGHANA 

|IIl B.SC MECS 20101 7474028 R.NIKHIL GOUD 

|I B.SC MECS 
201017474034 

B.SANTOSHI 

IIB.SC MECS 

|IIl B.SC 
MECS201017474035 |JASMEET KAUR 

||IB.SC MECS 

l B.SC 
MECS201017474036 E.VARSHIKA 

IIB.SC MECS 

III B.SC MECS 
201017474037 |S.ASRITA 

IIB.SC MECS 

|I B.SC 
MECS201017474039 V.MOUNIKA 

IIB.SC MECS 

|IB.SC MECS 
IIB.SC MECS 

IIB.SC MECS 

|IIB.SC MECS 
IIB.SC MECS 

IB.SC MECS 

||IB.SC MECS 
|IB.SC MECS 

LITTLE FLOWER DEGREE COLLEGE 
UPPAL, HYDERABAD 

DEPARTMENT OF ELECTRONICS 
CERTIFICATE COURSE 

|IB.SC MECS 

IIB.SC MECS 

ON 

ROLL NO. 

|IB.SC MECS 

EMBEDDED SYSTEMS 

|IB.SC MECS 

IIB.SC MECS 

INAME OF THE STUDENT 

||B.SC MECS 

IIB.SC MECS 

|IB.SC MECS 

IIB.SC MECS 

IB.SC MECS 

201018474001 S.RAJAHEKAR REDDY 

201018474002 PR CHANDRA MOULI 

201018474003 K.PRAVEEN 
|201018474004 K.PRASHANTH REDDY 

|201018474005 V.NICHOLSON 
|201018474006R.SIDDHARTHA 
201018474007 R.AKHIL GUPTA 
|201018474008 K.BHANUCHADAR REDDY 

201018474009G.SANDEEP 
201018474010N.POOJITHA 
|201018474011 G.NITHISHA REDDY 

|201018474012U.LOKESH VIRAT 
201018474013 |R.SUMANA SREE 
|201018474014v.vINEETH REDDY 

201018474015 G.CHANDU 

201018474016 N.NYMISHA 
201018474017 A.SREEHITH 
201018474018R.AYUSHMAN 
|201018474019 |T.USHA KIRANMAYI 

201018474021 C.RAMANAND 
|201018474022 |P.SRAVAN 
|201018474023 E.ARUNTEJA 201018474024 |D.YASHWANTH KUMAR 

SIGNATURE 

santoo 

Chonu 

A 

Xhiahh 



|41 

42 

43 

44 

|45 
46 

47 

48 

49 

50 

51 

52 

53 

54 

55 

56 

IB.SC MECS 

|IIB.SC AMECS 

|WB.SC MECS 
IB SC MECS 

IB SC MECS 

IIB.SC MECS 

IB SC MECS 

IB SC MECS 

IB.5C MECS 
IIB.SC MECS 

IB.SC MECS 

IIB.SC MECS 
|IB.SC MECS 

|1B.SC MECS 

|IB.SC MECS 

IIB.SC MI CS 

2010184 74025 G NDR DEV 

|20101Ra7h02 7 t sON STELLA 

201012A74029 DANRUD 

20101 A740 20 MSOLOMON Vi Nets 

2010184 74021D SASUDHA 

REODY 201018474032 pSRINA VANA RtDnw 

201018474023 D HARIKA REDny 

201018474035 BUDAY KIRAN 

201018474035 B.NISHANTH 
2010184 74036 CH.THARUN 

201018474037 P.KAVYA 
201018474038 |NNVL LÀHSYA 
201018474039 P.MADHULIKA 
201018474040 N.NIKHITHA 

201019474020E.RAVALI 

VINCENT 

BHARAOWA, 



DATE: 

S.NO 

1 

2 

3 

5 

6 

7 

8 

10 

12 

13 

14 

15 

17 

19 

20 

|21 

|22 

23 

16 

24 

|25 

|26 

27 

|28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

24.01.2020 

CLASS 

|I B.SC MECS 

(Arduino, lOT, Android Application Development) 

||II B.SC MECS 

|I B.SC MECS 
|I B.SC MECS 
III B.SC MECS 

|III B.SC MECS 

II B.SC MECS 201017474003 P.SRAVANI 

III B.SC MECS 

II B.SC MECS 201017474004 .BHAVI^HYA 

|IT B.SC MECS 201017474005 A.SHESHANK 

IIl B.SC MECS 201017474007 B.NAVEEN 

|III B.SC MECS|201017474008 P.MUKESH 

II B.SC MECS 201017474009 N.SAI NIKHILA 

|Il B.SC MECS 201017474019 D.SAI CHARAN 

|IN B.SC MECS |201017474012 M.KAVYASREE 

I B.SC MECS 201017474025 D.SAINATH 

II B.SC MECS 
201017474026 lP.MEGHANA 
201017474028 R.NIKHIL GOUD 

201017474034 B.SANTOSHI 
201017474035 JASMEET KAUR 

201017474036 E.VARSHIKA 

|IB.SC MECS 

IIB.SC MECS 
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